

**AMENDMENT TO THE RULES COMMITTEE PRINT**  
**119-6**  
**OFFERED BY MR. THOMPSON OF PENNSYLVANIA**

Page 49, line 19, strike “person” and insert “a person”.

Page 176, beginning on line 8, strike “the digital commodity custodian” and insert “such person”.

Page 207, beginning on line 20, strike “constituting, administering, maintaining,”.

Page 207, beginning on line 22, strike “other than” and insert “or”.

Page 207, on line 23, strike “trading protocol” and insert “messaging system”.

Page 207, beginning on line 24, strike “Developing, publishing, constituting, administering, maintaining, or otherwise distributing” and insert “Constituting, administering, or maintaining”.

Page 208, line 3, strike “contract” and insert “transaction”.

